
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Meg Shiba Inu Carolee Burgess95 55.82 2.6693



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 2/8/2020

151

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Addy All American Melissa Warden100 61.22 2.4665

20041 Brisket All American Christina Curboy85 72 2.0972

20039 Moxie Vizsla Sarah Allard NQ 63.73 2.3694



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

151

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Willy Old English Sheepdog Rick Smyth95 53.34 2.8309

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles85 56.5 2.6726



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCMA 2/8/2020

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Hallie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 90.44 1.6254



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

149

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Sterling American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ 46.97 3.1722



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 2/8/2020

151

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Weasley Whippet Rhonda Shumaker90 58.41 2.5852

20042 Echo Dalmatian Amy Stephens NQ 42.54 3.5496

16032 Gidget Border Collie Allison Ruggeri NQ 52.81 2.8593



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/8/2020

155

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Rosie All American Susan Grace95 48.42 3.2012

12012 Eddy Lowchen Christine Bartos90 55.13 2.8115

12013 Spud Border Terrier Janet Dexter NQ 75.82 2.0443



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCMA 2/8/2020

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Gibbs Shetland Sheepdog Denise Mondor100 43.93 3.5739

16028 Lucy All American Carter Pratt100 49.29 3.1852

16027 Amber Brittany Irina Rybak95 54.5 2.8807

16025 Bitzi Australian Shepherd Denise V Baker NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/8/2020

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Maize Bearded Collie Elena Lennon100 52.96 3.0211

20031 Barry Australian Shepherd Carter Pratt95 51.96 3.0793

20030 Maui Australian Shepherd Terri Collins90 50.19 3.1879

20028 Foxy Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 63.37 2.5249

20034 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ 64.04 2.4984

20033 Curry Labrador Retriever Deborah Watts NQ 66.39 2.4100

20029 Lily Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 75.8 2.1108



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCMA 2/8/2020

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Zephyr Rhodesian Ridgeback Don Melchior NQ 75.27 2.1257



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Banner Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 69.66 2.4691

8001 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer NQ 75.26 2.2854



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone NQ 44.78 3.8410



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 53.54 3.3806

20004 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira NQ 62.93 2.8762

20003 Lexi Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ 69.79 2.5935

20002 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 75.86 2.386



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer100 41.91 4.3188

24001 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 57.04 3.1732



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly100 35.19 4.8878

8003 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 43.3 3.9723

8004 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 40.7 4.2260



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.19 4.8878

12005 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson100 61.41 2.8008

12004 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 38.2 4.5026

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 46.37 3.7093

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 49.44 3.479

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 57.59 2.9866

12007 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 68.42 2.5139



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCMA 2/8/2020

177

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin100 39.17 4.5188

16013 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 42.58 4.1569

16011 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 44.5 3.9775

16008 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 47.97 3.6898

16010 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 48.61 3.6412

16007 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 50.36 3.5147

16012 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak NQ NT

16004 Clara Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 40.94 4.3234

16002 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 52.08 3.3986

16009 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 56.51 3.1322

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 58.86 3.0071



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 39.27 4.6091

20008 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 40.23 4.4991

20015 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 48.13 3.7606

20007 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 50.54 3.5813

20011 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome100 51.91 3.4868

20006 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 36.16 5.0055

20018 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 41.55 4.3562

20013 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 42.44 4.2648

20014 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 42.63 4.2458

20012 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 44.96 4.0258

20009 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 55.11 3.2843

20019 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 57.76 3.1337

20017 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 63.03 2.8716



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 42.04 4.3054

24004 Kaiser Doberman Pinscher Mary Fitzsimmons100 42.14 4.2952

24008 Gus All American Alice Smith100 43.98 4.1155

24007 Gibbs Golden Retriever Kathleen Grim100 46.95 3.8552

24005 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 47.27 3.8291



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

TACCMA 2/8/2020

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen95 45.1 3.2594



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCMA 2/8/2020

151

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Austin Golden Retriever Debra Carlson95 44.5 3.3933

20045 Milo All American Karen Vetrano95 60.61 2.4913

20065 Orla Golden Retriever Mike Kane95 61.49 2.4557



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/8/2020

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Tipody Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 66.25 2.4151

16030 Nova Dalmatian Sandra Lajoie NQ 75.94 2.1069



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/8/2020

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 River Golden Retriever Dawn Terrill NQ NT

20036 Twizy Golden Retriever Roseann Mandell NQ 64.8 2.4691

20038 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 88.45 1.8089



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 65.42 2.6292



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette100 50.16 3.6085

16015 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ 54.55 3.3181



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Bug-Z Affenpinscher Karen Mancini100 60.25 2.8548

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 67.84 2.5354



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/8/2020

172

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 51.4 3.3463

8008 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 54.15 3.1764

8010 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman NQ NT

8011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 42.64 4.0338

8007 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 67.73 2.5395



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 2/8/2020

177

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ NT

12009 Zuri Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell NQ 73.2 2.4180



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini100 38.94 4.6482

16019 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher100 41.55 4.3562

16017 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 43.96 4.1174

16020 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 46.01 3.9339

16021 Savvy Australian Shepherd Denise V Baker100 51.1 3.5421

16023 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 57.56 3.1445

16018 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 53.7 3.3706

16024 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 73.71 2.4556



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 2/8/2020

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 45.21 4.0035

20070 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 49.09 3.6871

20027 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ NT

20025 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20021 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 56.1 3.2264

20024 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 91.41 1.9801



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly100 35.91

8004 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.99



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 41.27



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin100 41.03

16012 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 35.88

20010 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 38.04

20014 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 40.33

20030 Maui Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20004 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira NQ NT

20006 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 37.79

20018 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 38.16

20016 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 42 

20031 Barry Australian Shepherd Carter Pratt NQ 55 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ NT

24001 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 39.49

24004 Kaiser Doberman Pinscher Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 41.26



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 47.33

8011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ NT

8006 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 51.98



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 2/8/2020

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini100 37.67

16019 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher100 45.34



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Meg Shiba Inu Carolee Burgess95 29.71 4.7459



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/8/2020

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Moxie Vizsla Sarah Allard100 37.47 3.8164

20040 Addy All American Melissa Warden95 31.17 4.5877

20041 Brisket All American Christina Curboy NQ 56.98 2.5097



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ NT

24012 Willy Old English Sheepdog Rick Smyth NQ 34.92 4.0951



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/8/2020

139

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Spud Border Terrier Janet Dexter100 38.03 3.6550

12014 Rosie All American Susan Grace NQ 27.47 5.0601

12025 Hallie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 58.83 2.3627



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

141

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Bitzi Australian Shepherd Denise V Baker95 34.37 4.1024

16033 Sterling American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone95 34.56 4.0799



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/8/2020

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Echo Dalmatian Amy Stephens100 29 4.9310

20032 Maize Bearded Collie Elena Lennon100 34.28 4.1715

16032 Gidget Border Collie Allison Ruggeri90 44.79 3.1927

20044 Weasley Whippet Rhonda Shumaker NQ 56.78 2.5185



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Zephyr Rhodesian Ridgeback Don Melchior NQ 61.86 2.3117



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

144

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer100 33.86 4.2528

8002 Banner Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 63.86 2.2549



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/8/2020

148

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Amber Brittany Irina Rybak100 32.16 4.602



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/8/2020

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Barry Australian Shepherd Carter Pratt95 42.29 3.5942

20028 Foxy Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 38.75 3.9226

20034 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ 48.43 3.1386

20029 Lily Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 68.38 2.2229



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/8/2020

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Gibbs Shetland Sheepdog Denise Mondor100 30.84 5.5123

16028 Lucy All American Carter Pratt NQ 36.71 4.6309



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Maui Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20005 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 35.83 4.8563

20004 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira NQ 37.43 4.6487

20002 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 45 3.8667



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Gibbs Golden Retriever Kathleen Grim NQ NT

24001 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 34.13 5.0982



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCMA 2/8/2020

165

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 25.38 6.5012

8005 Pickwick Papillon Carol Kelly100 27.1 6.0886

8003 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.46 5.0832



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

165

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 26.11 6.3194

12001 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone100 31.92 5.1692

12007 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 32.45 5.0847

12002 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.98 4.717

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.52 4.5181

12005 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 37.23 4.4319

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 40.33 4.0912



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/8/2020

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin100 29.83 5.699

16008 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 30.57 5.5610

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 30.64 5.5483

16013 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 31.51 5.3951

16007 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.59 5.0610

16009 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 34.72 4.8963

16002 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 35.47 4.7928

16011 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory NQ 33.19 5.1220

16010 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 37.22 4.5674

16012 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak NQ 49.18 3.4567



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 25.53 6.8155

20010 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 27.14 6.4112

20016 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 30.71 5.6659

20012 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.42 5.3671

20017 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 34.71 5.013

20011 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome100 37.57 4.6314

20007 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 37.67 4.6191

20003 Lexi Golden Retriever Debra Carlson100 41.89 4.1537

20006 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 26.52 6.5611

20018 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 29.88 5.8233

20008 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 30.29 5.7445

20014 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 30.73 5.6622

20019 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 31.21 5.5751

20009 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 43.81 3.9717



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 26.53 6.5586

24004 Kaiser Doberman Pinscher Mary Fitzsimmons100 30.48 5.7087

24005 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 35.4 4.9153

24008 Gus All American Alice Smith NQ 35.66 4.8794

24002 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 37.33 4.6611



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

61

TACCMA 2/8/2020

139

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 31.91 4.3560



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 2/8/2020

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Ren Golden Retriever Dawn Terrill95 46.36 3.0846

16029 Tipody Whippet Patty Ewing NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/8/2020

143

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Austin Golden Retriever Debra Carlson100 23.23 6.1558

20045 Milo All American Karen Vetrano95 37.17 3.8472

20065 Orla Golden Retriever Mike Kane87 64.52 2.2164



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/8/2020

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan100 26.86 5.659



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 River Golden Retriever Dawn Terrill100 34.96 4.3478

20036 Twizy Golden Retriever Roseann Mandell NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/8/2020

165

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 43.57 3.7870



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

59

TACCMA 2/8/2020

165

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 47.05 3.5069

4001 Bug-Z Affenpinscher Karen Mancini100 48.55 3.3986



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACCMA 2/8/2020

165

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.02 4.0224

8010 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman NQ NT

8011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 28.53 5.7834

8008 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 37.81 4.3639

8009 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 42.52 3.8805



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCMA 2/8/2020

170

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.6 5.5556

12010 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ NT

12009 Zuri Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell NQ 51.46 3.3035



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini100 27.81 6.2567

16020 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 34.7 5.0144

16018 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 37.48 4.6425

16014 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette100 37.72 4.6129

16024 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 40.23 4.3251

16017 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 30.16 5.7692

16034 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 37.98 4.5814

16021 Savvy Australian Shepherd Denise V Baker NQ 42.12 4.1311

16019 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 44.53 3.9075

16023 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 58.83 2.9577



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCMA 2/8/2020

174

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill ChapmanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 29 6

20070 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 38.79 4.4857

20048 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

20025 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 39.83 4.3686

20021 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 50.08 3.4744

20027 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 50.51 3.4449

20024 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 63.13 2.7562



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12015 Penny All American Elaine Fisher NQ 28.41



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16031 Meg Shiba Inu Carolee Burgess NQ 40.09



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20041 Brisket All American Christina Curboy NQ 48.2



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles60 25.47



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12025 Hallie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 42.65

12013 Spud Border Terrier Janet Dexter NQ 40.45



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16033 Sterling American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone69 28.27

16004 Clara Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno68 24.59

16025 Bitzi Australian Shepherd Denise V Baker68 29.68



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20050 Grayson Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy69 31.23

16032 Gidget Border Collie Allison Ruggeri67 27.67

20046 Austin Golden Retriever Debra Carlson64 32.03



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8001 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer65 28.78

8002 Banner Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome60 32.18



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12007 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts72 40.17



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16006 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin NQ 31.09



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20010 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney77 32.6

16020 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur75 31.24

20030 Maui Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20003 Lexi Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ 37.22



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24007 Gibbs Golden Retriever Kathleen Grim67 31.02

24001 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 34.47



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20004 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira78 29.62

20019 Tempe Australian Shepherd Terri Collins71 36.81

20005 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ NT

20034 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ 36.66

20002 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 42.82

20029 Lily Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 44.02



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8003 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt80 33.8



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12001 Mica American Eskimo Dog Dorry Stone67 29.97

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ NT

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 33.51

12005 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.72



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16013 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly78 31.18

16009 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 27.16

16008 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 28.23

16002 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 30.6



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20013 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour80 28.59

20011 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome78 27.67

20006 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins77 30.92

20015 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona77 33.91

20017 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone76 28.66

20014 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 22.07



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

24003 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara71 31.06



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

12010 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

71 25.42



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16030 Nova Dalmatian Sandra Lajoie NQ 33.3



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20045 Milo All American Karen Vetrano67 28.43

20065 Orla Golden Retriever Mike Kane NQ NT

20037 River Golden Retriever Dawn Terrill NQ 29.83



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8012 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen76 35.65

8006 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16015 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan63 40.13

16021 Savvy Australian Shepherd Denise V Baker NQ 46.86



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20021 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King70 29.87

20036 Twizy Golden Retriever Roseann Mandell60 42.38



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

8009 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 43.67



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

16018 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson75 32.74

16034 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 37.45



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCMA 2/8/2020

Teamwork Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Gill Chapman

YPS

20027 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ NT

20025 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 29.85


